95832 MILL &	tung jas Bung jas attantis Pigerapis attantis	en de la composición de la composición La composición de la c	TRUST DEED	Vol.m9s	Page 50	11
THIS TRUS HAROLD DALE T	S T DEED, mad HUMMA	e this 9th .	day of Fe	bruary	Hage 30	, between
*****			******			
ASPEN TITLE &	ESCROW, INC	······		******	······································	as Grantor,

ATC#03042896

PUBLISHING CO. PORTLAND OR ST

....., as Trustee, and

....., as Beneficiary,

DAVID B. CLAWSON AND LORAINE G. MULLINS

TRUST DEED (A

WITNESSETH ·

Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in Klamath County, Oregon, described as:

The W 1/2 of Lots 11 and 12, Block 17. SECOND ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

Code 1 Map 3809-29AB TL 3200

Oregon Trust Deed Berley

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and probts thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with the property.

FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum of EIGHT THOUSAND AND NO/100-

note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if not sooner paid, to be due and payable at maturity of Note , 19

The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of the note becomes due and payable. Should the grantor either agree to altempt to, or a tually sell, convey, or assign all (or any part) of the prop-erty or all (or any part) of grantor's interest in it with ut h st obtaining the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, then, at the beneficiary's option^{*}, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall be come immediately due and payable. The execution by g'antor of an earnest money agreement^{**} does not constitute a sale, conveyance or assignment.

value

come immediately due and payable. The execution by 4 anto of an earnest money agreement** does not constitute a sale, conveyance or assignment.
To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor i green:
1. To protect, preserve and maintain the property in good condition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon; not to commit or permit any waste of the property.
a. To complete or restore promptly and in good and habitable condition any building or improvement which may be constructed.
damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all coss incirred therefor.
3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulation, cov nants, condition and restrictions affecting the property; if the beneficiary any require and to pay the filling same in the proper public office or offices, situation, cov nants, condition and restrictions affecting the property against loss or pay set of tiling same in the proper public office or offices, situation to the merguine, in an amount not less than All SULTABLE VA.
4. To provide and continuously maintain insurance on the buildings row or hereafter effected on the property against loss or damage by fire and such other hazards as the beneficiary may require, in an amount not less than All SULTABLE VA.
disting a soon as insured; if the grantor shall fail for any "easor to procure any such insurance shall be delivered to the beneficiary may require the same at grantor's expense. The amount collected under any determine, or at option of beneficiary may be collected, under a spense to a start of a such other hazards as the osti truth as a such other hazards and the such collect on the value and to deliver the policity or upon any part to such expiration of any policy of invarance more or the relater placed on the buildings, the beneficiary may procure the same at grantor's expense. The amount collected under any the or the such astart the policy may be apolied by beneficiary way procure any pa

and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the benefic ary, render all sums secured by this trust deed immediately due and payable without notice, able and constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay ull costs, fees and expenses of this trust including the cost of title search as well as the other costs and expenses of the trustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustees and attorney's fees actually incurred. 7. To appart in and defend any action or proceeding purporting to affect the security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee; and in any suit, action or proceeding in which the beneficiary or trustee may at pear, including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, to pay all costs and expenses, including evidence of title and the beneficiary or trustee; attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees the trust court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court shall a divide reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's at-torney's lees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any nortion or all of the area with the list to the security and the beneficiary's or trustee's at-let is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any nortion or all of the area with hell to the

8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, bene-liciary shall have + right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion or the monies payable as compensation for such taking,

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585. WARNING: 12 USC 1701j-3 regulates and may prohibit exercise of this option. "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of obtaining ben

TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON,	}ss.
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		I certify that the wind the wi	ithin instru- ord on the
Granter	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	atO'clockM., a in book/redl/volume No page or as fee/ ment/microfilm/reception N	nd recorded on /file/instru-
Beneficiary		Record of of se	aid County.
After Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip):		Witness my hand a County alfixed.	und seal of
Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.	· · · · ·	2 	
Klamath.Falls, OR 97601	· / *	ву	TITLE Deputy

03-06-95P03:37

RCVD

The strain and the strain and the strain and the strain and str

XI.

Ser.

and that the grantor will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loar represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family (r household purposes 'see Important Notice below), (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor in a netural person) are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, insures to the beneficial visities thereto, their heirs, legatees, devices, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The vern beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary he vin. In construing this trust deed, it is understood thar 'he grantor, trust-e and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to nean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereo: apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITHERES WHERE PLOFE the despite these executed the sinstrument the day and war first above weitten

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed the sinstrument the day and wear first above written

uicu	× Hand	III Minnik
is. tor	HAROLD DALE THUMA	

• IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever wa manty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such yword is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation 2; the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.

STATE OF OREGO.V, County of This instrument was acknowledged before me on by This instrument was acknowledged before me on, 19......, by 88

My commission expires

Notary Public for Oregon

5012

REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be used only when obligations have been paid.)

deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, furth deed of purmant to statute, to cancel/all evidences of indebt	dness secured by the loregoing trust deed. All sums secured by the trust on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of the edness secured by the trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith to the perties designated by the terms of the trust deed the estate now
held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and does ments to	
DATED ;	~
Do not lose of destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to tha trustee for cancellation before	1. Š
recent of the second se	Beneticiary

And Andrewski (1996) Andrewski (1996) Andrewsk	STATE OF CALIFORNI		Title		2 7 <u>1</u> 1 1	50
	County of Santa Clar.	a	Number of P	of Document ages er than named belo	Deed Of Trust	
	OnFebruary 28, 1	1995	+	main named belo	Date of Document	
	Harold Da	ale Thumpa	reme ^l oetta J			
pe	TSOpally I					personally appeared
Su	ersonally known to me (bscribed to the within in pacity(ies), and that by person(s) acted, execut	istrument and acknowl	e basis (f satisfacto	Dry evidence) to h		
the	person(s) acted, execut	his/her/their signatu	re(s) on the instrum	/she/they execute	d the same in his/h	nose name(s) is/are
	pacity(ies), and that by person(s) acted, execut TNESS my hand and offic			war me person(s)	Or the entire	authorized
Sign	and the				JOETTA JONES	S MUTCH
Noia	ary Public is and for said (Consirv and Sa	(Seal)		Comm. No.1010722	A A A
	U	- Quy and State		8 My Commission	ANIA CLARA COUNTY	, <u>9</u>
a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a				200000000000000000000000000000000000000	Expires February 12, 1	25524S 2910 S
			1.4 L			
			्री में 1 			
			46 (d _{in})			
				1 2		
STATE C	DF CALIFORNIA	T N Si	itle or type of Docur umber of Pages gner(s) Other than n	nent		
On					Deument	
		be fore me				
personally	known				personal	y appeared
subscribed	known to me (or proved to the within instrument s), and that by his/her/l s) acted, executed the in	d to me on the basis o	f satisfac tory avida			
capacity/jes	s), and that by his/her/	their signature s) on the	me that he/she/they	executed the service	son(s) whose nam	e(s) is/are
the person(astrument.	ne instrument the p	person(s), or the	e in his/her/their;	authorized
	y hand and official seal.				of upon benan	of which
WITNESS m	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1	. 1			
WITNESS I						
WITNESS m Signature Notary Public	in and for said County as	nd State (Scal)			
WITNESS I	in and for said County as	nd State (Scal)			
WITNESS m Signature Notary Public UD01 (Rev. 4/94	in and for said County an	a a cara a dan arawa	Seal)			a station of the second
WITNESS III Signature Notary Public UD01 (Rev. 4/94 STATE OF OR I	in and for said County an	АМАТЫ				der sone of states in
WITNESS III Signature Notary Public UD01 (Rev. 4/94 STATE OF OR I	in and for said County an b) EGON: COUNTY OF KLA at request of	AMATH: ss.				
WITNESS III Signature Notary Public UD01 (Rev. 4/94 STATE OF OR I	in and for said County an b) EGON: COUNTY OF KLA at request of	AMATH: ss.		the		
WITNESS III Signature Notary Public UD01 (Rev. 4/94 STATE OF OR I	in and for said County an b) EGON: COUNTY OF KLA at request of	AMATH: ss. Aspen :[itle.Co	o'clock <u>P</u> M. on Page	and duly recorded 5011 Bernetha G. Letsch	6th	day

10.41020